
PACHET MATERIALE DE CURATENIE SI IGIENIZARE

I.D.: 60068244

Data publicarii	17.08.21	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.561,61 RON - 2.561,61 RON

Descriere: NR. CRT. DENUMIRE PRODUS CANT. U.M. PRET TOTAL 1 2 3 4 8 9 (3X8) 1 ALCOOL SANITAR 500ML 12 BUC 8,50 102,00 2 BURETI VASE 30 BUC 1,29 38,70 3 DERO MANUAL 40 KG 4,89 195,60 4 SOLUTIE GEAMURI CLEAN 10 BUC 8,69 86,90 5 CIF CREAM 5 BUC 14,20 71,00 6 CLORAMINA EFERVESCENTA 500GR 3 CUT 49,80 149,40 7 DOMESTOS 1L 15 BUC 16,19 242,85 8 DETERGENT VASE FAIRY 1L 15 BUC 15,20 228,00 9 LAVETE UMEDE 3BUC/SET 5 SET 18,30 91,50 10 MANUSI MENAJ S 20 BUC 3,98 79,60 11 MOP FARA COADA 205GR 10 BUC 6,50 65,00 12 CLOR ACE 1L 16 BUC 9,90 158,40 13 SOLUTIE SPALAT GRESIE MIGEI 3 BID 36,97 110,91 14 SOLUTIE PARCHET PRONTO 10 BUC 43,90 439,00 15 SACI 35L 25 ROLE 4,70 117,50 16 SACI 120L 25 ROLE 5,85 146,25 17 SOLUTIE ARAGAZ SANO 5 BUC 16,80 84,00 18 COZI PENTRU MATURI SI MOP 10 BUC 15,50 155,00 TOTAL 2561,61
